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Full-Time - Temps plein     

Child/Enfant: 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Due: May 20th 2025/le 20 mai 2025

	M/L
	T/M
	W/M
	T/J
	F/V

	
	
	
	
	1

	

	

	

	
	

	4
		5
	6
	7
	8

	
CLOSED
	

	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	 


	

	
	

	


	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	

	
	
	


	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	





image1.emf
Chapleau

@@ Child Care Centre
~ de Garde d’Enfants











£, Chapleau

&8

August/aoit 2025

o T
o s v




